

2021 Transactions



Northland Capital Markets is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB. This is provided for informational purposes only. It is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Corporate Headquarters: 150 South 5th St, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, NorthlandSecurities.com.

NSI ECM 01/22





Northland Capital Markets is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB. This is provided for informational purposes only. It is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Corporate Headquarters: 150 South 5th St, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, NorthlandSecurities.com.

NSI ECM 01/22





Northland Capital Markets is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB. This is provided for informational purposes only. It is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Corporate Headquarters: 150 South 5th St, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, NorthlandSecurities.com.





Follow-On Offering Co-Manager

January 2021

Northland Capital Markets is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB. This is provided for informational purposes only. It is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Corporate Headquarters: 150 South 5th St, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, NorthlandSecurities.com.



2021 M&A Transactions



Northland Capital Markets is a division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA/SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB. This is provided for informational purposes only. It is not an offer to buy or sell securities. Corporate Headquarters: 150 South 5th St, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, NorthlandSecurities.com.

NSI ECM 0122